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v g Jlge )18 gJaisS o5 5 (Wlgyg) a4y 03ie 150 3 (S douw g3yl Jgs 215>

|ID | Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Jul '23 | Aug 23
© mode 12 |18 | 25 | 2 | 9 |16 |23 | 30| 6 | 33 | 20
1 15 Jhga s MS oLl Slais 2 olSIA 4dla g JIsus543 150 2 43 days Thu 8/1/24 Mon 9/30/24
2 o | JSae3lal Odays Thu 8/1/24  Thu8/1/2a
3 - Wb Gy il o133 5 91 s Cawlyy Glais b 1 day Thu 8/1/24 Thu 8/1/24
4 = JasS ld 4 A S aalieag (gala ) i 3 days Fri8/2/24  Tue 8/6/24
5 | Wl alsal Jiud gl ge s oumes gt J oA Labia 3days  Wed8/7/24  Fri8/9/24
6 = 53 3uuS sels>  25days  Tue8/6/24 Mon 9/9/24
7 = G9S Sl S (nilesold s Saslua,  2days Tue 8/6/24  Wed 8/7/24
8 = 3008 955 old oduy 5 Ballas Sl3yh35 Fes 4 0150  Sdays Thu 8/8/24 Wed 8/14/24
9 = J9355 SCusS > G ol 5 (3olkas I3yl > 5 days Thu 8/15/24 Wed 8/21/24
10 = DgeunsS ol 5 Billas olayl3 5 Sdays  Thu8/22/24  Wed 8/28/24
11 = Jsxl 5S> &5 939504 SesS>  2days  Thu8/29/24  Fri 8/30/24
12 = JolasSS pemins 3 Jlaal ol By 3yl ol 5 4days Mon 9/2/24  Thu 9/5/24
13 = JolesSS S8 0,538 &G gdlbl ol 5 2days Fri9/6/24  Mon 9/9/24
a3 = Al (Sham o 13 sl SSgy8s Odays  Mon9/9/24  Mon 9/9/24
15 s | JsleSS 43y \S 43 it 5,450  Sdays  Tue9/10/24 Mon 9/16/24
16 - 2days Thu8/1/24 Fri8/2/24
17 e W3l gaadlys ol Al sgec Sigd 2 days Tue 9/17/24 Wed 9/18/24
18 = JasSl alus  4days  Thu9/19/24  Tue 9/24/24
19 | = Juadus s 55500 3days  Wed 9/25/24  Fri9/27/24
Task 28 ' Inactive Task Start-only C
Split itrrararararssoees  INactive Milestone Finish-only a
Milestone < Inactive Summary ] I Deadline <&
Project: msproji1l -
Date: Thu 9/5/24 Summary 1 Manual Task i " Critical =~
Project Summary F 1 Duration-only E | Critical Split
External Tasks Manual Summary Rollup Progress
External Milestone < Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
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27| 3 |10 |27 |24 | 2 | 8 |25 | 22| 29| 5 |12 319 ]|26| 3 |10 |27 |24 31| 7 | 24|21 |28 | 4 |21 ]|38]|2]| 3 |[10]137]

Task P Inactive Task Start-only C
Split e Inactive Milestone Finish-only . |
Milestone ¢ Inactive Summary I I Deadline

Project: msprojl1

Date: Thu 9/5/24 Summary 1 Manual Task P Critical 0
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